Hydraul ic  Swaging Uni ts
Mul t ihead (MHSU)
� Swages Swagelok® tube fitting ferrules onto tubing
prior to assembly
� Is available in two unit sizes, with a choice of interchangeable
fractional or metric tooling for:
1/2 to 1 in. and 12 to 25 mm tubing and tube adapters
1 to 2 in. and 25 to 50 mm tubing and tube adapters

1/2 in.➀
5/8 in.➁
3/4 in.➁
7/8 in.
1 in.
MS-MHSUT-U-810-M
MS-MHSUT-U-1010-M
MS-MHSUT-U-1210-M
MS-MHSUT-U-1410-M
MS-MHSUT-U-1610-M
Metric
12 mm
14 mm
MS-MHSUT-U-12M0-M
MS-MHSUT-U-14M0-M
15 mm MS-MHSUT-U-15M0-M
16 mm MS-MHSUT-U-16M0-M
18 mm MS-MHSUT-U-18M0-M
20 mm MS-MHSUT-U-20M0-M
22 mm MS-MHSUT-U-22M0-M
25 mm MS-MHSUT-U-25M0-M
Unit Size Ordering Number
Retaining Ring
Up to 1 in./25 mm MS-MHSU-N5000-200-H
1 in./25 mm

MS-MHSU-IG-1210
MS-MHSU-IG-1410
MS-MHSU-IG-1410
MS-MHSU-IG-1610-1
Gap Inspection Gauge
Ordering Number
MS-MHSU-IG-1610-1
MS-MHSU-IG-2000-1
MS-MHSU-IG-2400-1
MS-MHSU-IG-3200-1
MS-MHSU-IG-1610-1
MS-MHSU-IG-28M0-1
MS-MHSU-IG-30M0-1
MS-MHSU-IG-32M0-1
MS-MHSU-IG-38M0-1
50 mm MS-MHSUT-O-50M0-M MS-MHSU-IG-50M0-1
➀ For 5/8 and 3/4 in. SAF 2507™ tubing, order the 1 in./25 mm
and over unit and SAF 2507 tooling. The MHSU cannot be used
for SAF 2507 tubing 1/2 in. and under.
➁ 50 mm tooling available separately.